Bellekler

16GB

16GB

Team

Team

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

32GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G
HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/16G HI-LEVEL

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Ram (TED416G3200C2201)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB
3200Mhz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM KVR32S522S8/16
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/16TR
KINGST

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/16
KINGSTON 1x16G

T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

41,69

41,96

23,54

24,63

28,34

31,07

32,70

32,70

33,79

34,34

41,80

64,31

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



